
FEBRUARY 2017 MBE SCALED SCORE DISTRIBUTION

MBE Scaled Score Frequency Cumulative Frequency MBE Scaled Score Frequency Cumulative Frequency

103 1 1 131.1 2 68

105.7 1 2 131.8 3 71

107 2 4 132.5 4 75

108.3 3 7 133.2 2 77

109.7 2 9 133.9 3 80

110.3 1 10 134.6 1 81

111 1 11 135.3 1 82

112.3 1 12 136 3 85

113 2 14 136.7 6 91

113.6 1 15 137.4 2 93

114.3 1 16 138.1 5 98

114.9 1 17 138.9 3 101

115.6 2 19 139.6 1 102

116.3 1 20 140.3 3 105

117.6 3 23 141 3 108

118.2 4 27 141.8 3 111

118.9 1 28 142.5 1 112

119.6 4 32 143.2 1 113

120.2 2 34 144 6 119

120.9 3 37 144.7 1 120

121.6 4 41 145.4 3 123

122.9 3 44 146.9 3 126

123.6 1 45 148.4 1 127

124.3 3 48 150 1 128

124.9 4 52 151.5 3 131

125.6 4 56 153.8 1 132

126.3 2 58 155.4 2 134

127 3 61 156.2 4 138

127.7 1 62 161.2 2 140

128.3 3 65 168.3 1 141

130.4 1 66 170.3 1 142

171.2 1 143


